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

mailto:7d5fc398eab93f72a436791be3abb4be@hous.craigslist.org
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It is very near recreation areas, grocery stores, very accessible to highway 1 and very closed to US 
border on 264 st. It is good for single person only. 
There is lots of parking on the side street IN front of the house 
Interested please DM us directly for viewing. Please note No pet or smoking inside the house. No 
Laundry. The pictures are older one it was taken before they put the cabinets . 
We do reference checks to all our prospective tenants. (604) 533-1487 
ae556ee91a2832fd8270d09f0bf01032@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,350 / 1br - 600ft2 - 1BR apartment. Kitchenette.Fully furnished.Water,wifi 
included.Pets ok (Aldergrove) 
CALL - 604-671-6373, Short term rental rate - $99 per day 
Everything included. Damage deposit - Half of the total rent 
Pet deposit - Half of the total rent. Long term rental rate - monthly rent plus 50% of the hydro bill 
Wifi, Water included, Damage deposit - Half a month rent 
Pet deposit - Half a month rent. This unit has separate bedroom, bathroom, living room and a 
kitchenette. shared laundry in the laundry room. 
8913701f94ec317e9d544e9ba0a50f07@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,550 / 2br - Two Bed One Bath basement Suite (ABBOTSFORD) 
Two bedroom, and one full bath, (or1Bed 1 Bath available for $1200pm)basement suite located in 
a fantastic family neighborhood of Abbotsford. Furnished. 
This gorgeous suite includes a living room, kitchen with stainless steel appliances, 2 bedrooms, 
and 1 full washroom. Nice location in the subdivision with NO backyard neighbors. Easy access to 
Abbotsford airport, Highway 1- perfect for commuters. Elementary school within walking distance 
(1km) Rent includes heat, hydro, internet and water. Sorry-No laundry. 
No smoking, and no pets permitted(medical reasons). 
Great value for a fantastic suite in a prestigious neighborhood. It's a quiet Professional family 
looking for a professional as worry free tenants. Public transport is approx 2 km away. 
Please fill: https://form.jotform.com/201006603599048 
5436a56032753bcdb49134f8e14efd52@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 725ft2 - NEW 2 BDRM 1 BATH LEGAL WALKOUT BASEMENT 
SUITE (Abbotsford) 
NEW 2 BDRM 1 BATH LEGAL WALKOUT BASEMENT SUITE 
Pls contact me with a little about yourself/partner if you’re interested. Rental application 
required. If you see listing, then it is available. 
 
Available July 15th in quiet East Abby neighborhood of Huntingdon. 
$1800 including utilities. Brand new kitchen with island & new appliances including dishwasher, 
and in-suite laundry. Street parking available. No access to yard. 
Near freeway, close to Costco, 10 mins to UFV, bus route down the street, country roads nearby 
for exercise activities. Best suited for single person or working couple. Seeking a longterm tenant - 
1+ years preferred. Will need references. No pets - no smoking/drugs - no parties 

mailto:ae556ee91a2832fd8270d09f0bf01032@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8913701f94ec317e9d544e9ba0a50f07@hous.craigslist.org
https://form.jotform.com/201006603599048
mailto:5436a56032753bcdb49134f8e14efd52@hous.craigslist.org
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215ebac3962932ebb8d595a16260b73c@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - Spacious 2 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, No Pets, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included 
Available: July 1, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 
This spacious 2 bed, 1 bath basement suite offers a comfortable living space in a desirable 
location. With its simple yet inviting design, it's perfect for those seeking a cozy and practical 
home. Featuring ample natural light and a convenient layout, this rental is ready to welcome its 
new residents. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100. 
f34bed48c99138a0a99a12ed13fa174c@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,850 / 2br - Suite on farm in Aldergrove, 2 bed, 1 bath (Aldergrove) 
Brand new 2 bedroom suite on a peaceful farm in Aldergrove. Suite features in-suite laundry, 
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

tenant preferred, Please provide the following information so you could be placed in priority for 

viewing: Age of ALL people who will occupy the suite. 

Length of stay.Employment of adults.Reason for moving. Indoor or outdoor smoker. 

005fc644e4b93de8b84058c38906765d@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,750 / 2br - 1300ft2 - 1300 sqft, unfurnished 2 bedroom basement, 
INCLUDING utilities (Mission) 
2-bedroom basement suite - $1750 INCLUDING utilities (hydro and gas only) 

Cable / internet / landline not included. Start date July 15 or August 1, 2023. 

Located near Grand and 14th in Mission. Quiet family-friendly street. Private side entry way into a 

2-bedroom 1300 sqft basement suite. Small side yard space (for your use only) with a mini shed 

for storage, and small area for a barbeque and seating. Shared use of the large open front yard. 

Off-street driveway parking available for 1 or 2 cars. Laminate flooring throughout. Two spacious 

bedrooms. Large kitchen with stove, microwave, < 3-year old dishwasher and fridge. Large 

bathroom with stand-up shower and clawfoot tub. In-suite laundry. 

We are a family with 3 young children and welcome tenants that would be understanding of the 

noises and activities that come along with having children! The 2-bedroom apartment is suitable 

for up to 2 adults or a family with maximum 2 children. Pets may be accepted, upon discussion - 

but would require an extra pet deposit. We have two senior indoor cats and a 1.5 year old dog. 

No smoking or drug use, inside or out. Verifiable references and proof of employment required. 

Contact us with questions or to request an application to book a viewing. Application will need to 

mailto:f2add00365bf380d9de37be640eaf870@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:005fc644e4b93de8b84058c38906765d@hous.craigslist.org


 
 

10   

   

be filled out prior to booking a viewing. Start with a one-year lease and then month to month. 

$875 security deposit + $875 pet deposit if applicable will be required. 

f01a5d164c8f3890881afff5be8a2e99@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,800 / 2br - 960ft2 - New 2bed 1bath in Auguston $1800 month (Auguston) 
New spacious 2bd 1bth suite in family friendly neighbourhood of Auguston east Abbotsford. 

Beautifully finished with hardwood vinyl floors and stainless steel appliances. Parks and recreation 

trails at your doorstep! No smoking, No pets, $1800 some utilities included (water,wifi,gas) 

Available July 15, 2023. Call Richard to view @ 604-724-0006 

 

$2,000 / 2br - 2bdrm Upper Level of House (Mission BC) 
e are looking for responsible, working professionals to rent a beautiful and spacious upper level of 

a house in Mission. Unit is available on August 1 

Main living area is open concept with windows running the length of the suite. 

2 bedrooms – 1.5 baths, Washer and Dryer in unit. Hardwood floors throughout the house. 

Stunning south facing views off deck that runs the length of the house. (No lawn space) 

Quiet and calm street. 2 parking spots – for working vehicles only – not for boat storage or cars 

being worked on. Cats OK – maximum 3 – must be litter trained. Monthly Rent is $2000 – and you 

are responsible for Internet/Cable, and a split of the Utilities (BC Hydro/Fortis) – which can be 

explained during interviews. Landlord lives on site. 

53f0a08642f531079dd12a56fba66dd8@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$2,300 / 3br - 3 bedroom basement available (Mission) 
Three bedroom basement available for very affordable price. It is walking distance to sikh temple, 

Hospital, superstore, walmart, pizza stores and food places. For more info call us at @778-388-

5671 

 

 

mailto:f01a5d164c8f3890881afff5be8a2e99@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:53f0a08642f531079dd12a56fba66dd8@hous.craigslist.org

